Dam/Dam's Sire:

Bred To

Palace Malice
Pioneerof the Nile
Mastery

American Pharoah
Twirling Candy

Curlin

Only by the Night
05/14/13

Sire:

LCD

2/27/2016

3/5/2017

3/8/2018

3/28/2019

5/5/2020

2021

Tale of the Cat

Whatdreamsrmadeof/Graeme Hall

Foal Date Foal Sex Foal Name

2/6/2017 Colt Nocturnal
2/7/2018 Filly Dance Watrrior
2/22/2019 Filly Beauxs Art
3/9/2020 Colt






