Only by the Night 05/14/13

Sire: Tale of the Cat

Dam/Dam's Sire: Whatdreamsrmadeof/Graeme Hall

Bred To	<u>LCD</u>	Foal Date	Foal Sex	Foal Name
Palace Malice	2/27/2016	2/6/2017	Colt	Nocturnal
Pioneerof the Nile	3/5/2017	2/7/2018	Filly	Dance Warrior
Mastery	3/8/2018	2/22/2019	Filly	Beauxs Art
American Pharoah	3/28/2019	3/9/2020	Colt	
Twirling Candy	5/5/2020			
Curlin	2021			